SHANGHAI KINSSON EQUIP.& PARTS CORP.
FOSSA-KINSSON CYLINDER
FOSSA KINSSON (SHANGHAI) FLUID EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FOSSA-KINSSONFOSSA-KINSSON
FOSSA KINSSON (SHANGHAI) FLUID EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Add: NO.4,3129Shenzhuan Rd., Songjiang, Shanghai, P.R.China
Tel: 021-57669669
Fax: 021-57669411

H = With mounted self-aligning clevis GIHR-K
X = Other
Order example：FKS2—63/45/400MT4AFVM2HECWV，XV=300 mm
Option 2
W = Without option
C = Analogue output
      4—20 mA
F = Analogue output
    0—10 V
D = Digital output SSI
V = Entertrunnion
Displacement
XV(mm)
Y = Enter piston rod
 Extension
X = Other special
LY(mm)
Option 1
W= Without option
T= Pos. measuring system
S= Inductive proximity switch
P= Piston rod dust jacket
C= Coupling
X= Other
X = Other
V
D
K
S
E
NV
FV
= G
= M
= NPT
     = D
= X
=
=
= A
= B
FOSSA-KINSSON
FKS2 MF3                             FKS2 MT4
FKS2 MF4                             FKS2 MS2
FKS2 MP5                             FKS2 MP6
FK
S
-2
 H
yd
ra
ul
ic
 C
yl
in
de
r
FKS2 Spare parts form FKS2 Mounting type overview
FKS-2 Hydraulic Cylinder
02 03
Piston rod seal                           Piston
V-combined seal ring                      V-combined seal ring